
 

SCHOOL Monday 3.16.20 Tuesday 3.17.20 Wednesday 3.18.20 Thursday 3.19.20 Friday 3.20.20 Saturday 3.21.20 Sunday 3.22.20
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

Duct Clean AC-2 (Rooms 12, 
13, 14 Arts & Crafts, ROTC)

Duct Clean AC-2 (Rooms 12, 
13, 14 Arts & Crafts, ROTC)

Duct Clean AC-2 (Rooms 12, 13, 
14 Arts & Crafts, ROTC)

Duct Clean AC-2 (Rooms 12, 
13, 14 Arts & Crafts, ROTC)

Duct Clean AC-3 (2nd Floor 
Hall, Fan Room) --- ---

Westhill    Café Penthouse        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

--- Johnson Controls (Seresco 
Unit)

Johnson Controls (Seresco 
Unit) --- --- --- ---

SCHOOL (SECOND SHIFT) Monday 3.16.20                 PM Tuesday 3.17.20                 PM Wednesday 3.18.20          PM Thursday 3.19.20               PM Friday 3.20.20                     PM Saturday 3.21.20                PM Sunday  3.22.20                  PM
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

--- --- --- --- --- --- ---

SCHOOL Monday 3.23.20 Tuesday 3.24.20 Wednesday 3.25.20 Thursday 3.26.20 Friday 3.27.20 Saturday 3.28.20 Sunday 3.29.20
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

Duct Clean AC-3 (2nd Floor 
Hall, Fan Room)

Duct Clean AC-3 (2nd Floor 
Hall)

Duct Clean AC-3 (2nd Floor 
Hall, Stage)

Duct Clean AC-3 (Stage & Mini 
Aud)

Duct Clean AC-3 (Stage & Mini 
Aud) --- ---

SCHOOL (SECOND SHIFT) Monday 3.17.20                 PM Tuesday 3.18.20                 PM Wednesday 3.19.20          PM Thursday 3.20.20               PM Friday 3.21.20                     PM Saturday 3.22.20                PM Sunday  3.23.20                  PM
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

--- --- --- --- --- --- ---

STAMFORD MOLD TASK FORCE  
3.16.20 THROUGH 3.29.20

Proposed AC-3 Duct Clean Schedule


	AC-3

